
Coaches:

Derek Gott, Head Coach Chittenango
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(VVS Invitational)

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

9:00
AM

1:00
PM

Cross Country
Course NL

Sep 18, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(ESM Invitational)

@ East Syracuse
Minoa

9:00
AM

1:00
PM

ESM Kirkville Rd.
Field

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
7:30 AM

NL

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Westhill 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Santaro Park

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:40 PM

L

Sep 25, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Baldwinsville
Invitational)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

1:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular Season Homer 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango HS-
XC Course L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Marcellus 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Marcellus Park

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Oct 8, 2021 Fri
Meet (Chittenango
Twilight Bears
Invitational)

Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

Chittenango HS-
Stadium,
Chittenango HS-
XC Course

NL

Oct 13, 2021 Wed Regular Season
Mexico, Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango HS-
XC Course L

Oct 27, 2021 Wed Meet (OHSL XC
Meet) Vs. Multiple 4:00

PM Longbranch Park

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Nov 6, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(Section 3
Championships)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

10:45
AM

Cross Country
Course

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

NL
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